
 
Alumni Association of Regional Institute of Education 

Bhubaneswar 
(Regd.No.23408/29 of 2012-13) 

Office-Bearers and Executive Committee Members (2020 -2021) 

 
S.N. Name and course Designation Mob. No./Email Id 

1 Shri  DuryodhanParida 
B.A.B.Ed.,1969-73 

President 09938367365   
dparida.bpur@gmail.com 

2 Chakradhar Dash B.Sc.B.Ed.,1970-
74 

Vice-
President 

09439870708(wa) 
cdash1953@gmail.com 

3 Ramesh Chandra Patalsingh 
B.A.B.Ed.,1974-78 

Secretary 07008692347, 09178582837(wa)    
rsiking@gmail.com 

4 Bijay  Kumar  Rout B.A.B.Ed.,1973-
77 

Jt.Secretary 09237123105(wa) 
bijaykumarrout689@gmail.com 

5 Sarat Kumar Nayak B.A.B.Ed.,1969-
73 

Org.Secretary 09861143453(wa) 
saratnayak1000@gmail.com 

6 Pratap Chandra Nayak       
B.Ed.,1975-76 

Asst.Secretary 09437019207(wa) 
nayakpratap2013@gmail.com 

7 Kailash Chandra Mohapatra 
B.Sc.B.Ed.,1970-74 

Treasurer 08458057888(wa)  
kailashmohapatra53@gmail.com 

8 Dr.DeviPrasan Mishra 
B.A.B.Ed.,1974-77,M.Ed.,81-82 

E.C.Member 08249688343(wa) 
deviprasanmishra@gmail.com 

9 Ramaballav Mishra B.A.B.Ed.,1971-
75 

-do- 09437439666,09777449476(wa) 

10 Dr.HadibandhuPattanayak 
B.Sc.(H),1971-74,  B.Ed.,76-77 

-do- 09337728269,09337124910(wa)          
h.pattnayak@gmail.com 

11 Dr.Preetilata Jena      B.Ed,1978-79, 
M.Ed.,1980-81 

-do- 09437211404(wa) 
preetijena@hotmail.com 

12 Sahadev  Mallick B.A.B.Ed.,1981-
85 

-do- 09348341056,09777880885(wa) 
sahadevbvp2015@gmail.com 

13 HaripriyaPattanaik B.Sc.B.Ed.1974-
78 

-do- 09439542212(wa) 
pattnaikharipriya57@gmail.com 

14 Rama Chandra Mishra 
B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 

-do- 07978969748,09437161943(wa) 
rcm10504@gmail.com 

15 BibhutiBhusan Mishra 
B.A.B.Ed.,1973-77 

-do- 07205824718(wa) 
bibhuti_bmishra@yahoo.com 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Zonal Secretaries 
Name State/Region Mob.No./Email id 

Dr Gautam Benarjee West Bengal 09434311214,  bccollegegb@gmail.com 

Dr Rajkumari Sanatombi 
Devi 

Nortrh East      
States 

09475087020, 07005148599(wa)  
rajkumari.sd@gmail.com 

Tejinder Singh Virdi Jharkhand 08580349832, 07321826569(wa) 
tejindersinghjsr@gmail.com 

Dr Tapan Kumar 
Basantia 

Bihar 09435724964 , 07667865571(wa) 
tkbasantia@gmail.com 

 

Advisory Committee 

Sl. Name Contact No./Email id 
1 Satyabrata Kar 09433807693,       sbk977@yahoo.in 

2 Trilochan  Panda 09437092872,   trilochanpand.tp@gmail.com 

3 Tapan Sarkar +1(225)276-3867  tapansarkark@gmail.com 

4 Pramathesh  Das 08763518485,   07751004076(wa) 
daspramathesh@gmail.com 

5 Prasanna Kumar Bhanja 09853238992,       kkpkbhanja@gmail.com 

6 Sanjukta  Dash 09861042440,   0674-2361006 
 

7 Pradeep Kumar Behera 09438018610,        deep.riebks@gmail.com 

 

Extended Executive Committee 

 
The term of this Executive Committee (Office bearers, E.C. members et al) continues till the 
next Annual General Body meeting. 

 
 

Sl. Name Course and Batch Contact No./Email id 

1 Amiya Sankar 
Majumdar 

B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 09871767491    
asmazumdar@gmail.com 

2 Jyoshna Dash B.Sc.B.Ed.,1991-95 09437318472   
jyoshnadash@yahoo.com 

3 Ranjita Pati B.A.B.Ed.,1992-96 09937492802      
ranjitaapati@gmail.com 

4 Ajay Babu B.Ed.,2006-08.,  
M.Ed.,2008-09 

09708669600 ajaybabu74@gmail.com 

5 Dr.Priyanka  
Kishore 

B.Sc.B.Ed.,2005-09, 
M.Ed.,2011-12 

09163594061 
priyanka.kishore17@gmail.com 

6 Pratyush Ranjan 
Sahoo 

B.Ed.,2015-17     
M.Ed.,2017-19 

09861815212 
sahoopratyusha93@gmail.com 

7 Sejuti Chowdhury B.Ed.,2017-19 09382142763 



 
Alumni Association of Regional Institute of Education 

Bhubaneswar 
List of members (As on 15th November, 2022) 

Sl. Name State/Region Course/Batch Contact No. 

1.  Dillip  Kumar  Garnaik Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1963-67 09938215988 

2.  Seshagiri Rao Pattem Andhra Pradesh -do- 09290971910 

3.  Bijan  Chattopadhyay West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.(T),63-67 09431379408 

4.  Promod  Chandra  Patnaik Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed,1964-68 09437232129 

5.  Subhas Chandra  Choudhury -do- -do- 09338101876 

6.  Satrughna   Bhutia -do- -do- 09437528669 

7.  Rabindra Nath Mohanty -do- -do- 09437489500 

8.  Bijaya  Kumar Panigrahi -do- -do- 09437753552 

9.  Braja  Kishore  Rout -do- -do- 09937104121 

10.  JogeswarSubudhi -do- -do- 07008048754 

11.  ChandramaniPattanaik -do- -do- 09937372520 

12.  Dipak  Kumar  Nag West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed,(T),64-68 09836015909 

13.  Goutam  Mitra -do- -do- 09831853259 

14.  PrantosBandopadhyay -do- -do- 09433399211 

15.  Jaharlal  Mukherjee -do- -do- 09434014845 

16.  Amal  Kumar  Chakravorty -do- Dip.in Engg.1965-68 09339334749 

17.  Sitansu Ranjan Guha -do- B.Sc.B.Ed(T), 65-69 08001172518 

18.  Nandadulal  Ghosh Bihar -do- 09432344934 

19.  Umakanta  Mishra Odisha -do- 09438295817 

20.  Ramesh  Chandra  Pani -do- -do- 09938888544 

21.  Prabir Kumar Sen Gupta. West Bengal -do- 08444889398 

22.  Satyabrata  Kar -do- B.Sc.B.Ed,1965-69 09433807693 

23.  Dr.Jay Sankar Padhi 
 

Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed,1966-70 
M.Ed,1979-80 

07978994863 
 

24.  Krushna Charan Pati -do- B.Sc.B.Ed,1966-70 07978244526 

25.  Trilochan  Panda -do- -do- 09437092872 



26.  Mukti  Mitra West Bengal -do- 09332489993 

27.  Ramesh Chandra Pradhan Odisha -do- 09437487200 

28.  Braja Kishore  Mishra -do- -do- 09437414408 

29.  UmakantaMisra -do- -do- 09437478899 

30.  Dr.Rama Chandra Mohanty -do- -do- 09437231994 

31.  Madhu  Sudan  Nayak -do- -do- 09438443404 

32.  Dharanidhar  Senapati -do- -do- 09861210130 

33.  Jnanendra  Nath  Sahoo -do- B.A. B.Ed., 1966-70 09748759230 

34.  Narayan  Sahu -do- -do- 09437108833 

35.  TapabrataBrahmachari West Bengal B.Ed.(Com)1969-70 09874826787 

36.  Dr.Rabindra  Nath  Mishra Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1967-71 09437511624 

37.  Ladu Kishore Ranahandola -do- -do- 09437494216 

38.  Ramanath  Panda -do- -do- 09438436541 

39.  Rajeswari  Choudhury -do- -do- 09899070471 

40.  Bina  Roy Choudhury Bihar -do- 09433851674 

41.  Dr.Ramakant  Rout 
 

Odisha B.A. B.Ed,.1967-71 
M.Ed.,1979-80 

09861111022 

42.  Arati  Mukhopadhyay West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed,1967-71 09904133217 

43.  Chandrama Bhattacharjee -do- -do- 07004651932 

44.  Dr.SudarsanPadhy Odisha -do- 09437204666 

45.  V.Someswara  Rao -do- -do- 09494185122 

46.  Kishore Chandra  Padhi -do- -do- 09999043531 

47.  Stvs Ramanuja Charyulu -do- -do- 09573474286 

48.  Dr.Panchanan  Das -do- B.Ed., 1970-71 
M.Ed.,1973-74 

09338499635 
 

49.  Dr.Nobin  Chand Manipur B.A.B.Ed.,1968-72 09856253982 

50.  Duryodhan  Kathua Odisha -do- 09439100165 

51.  Sankar  Das Choudhury Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1968-72 09937929797 

52.  Rabindra Nath Swain -do- -do- 09437927267 

53.  Dr.Bata  Krishna  Nath -do- -do- 09437654023 

54.  SudamCharanGiri -do- -do- 09937153195 

55.  SuriapriyaPanigrahi -do- -do- 09326504156 



56.  Deepana Kumari  Mishra -do- -do- 09437283278 

57.  Krushna Chandra  Maharana -do- -do- 09875491182 

58.  PyariShyam  Das -do- -do- 09437244554 

59.  Manjusha  Ganguly -do- -do- 09431304916 

60.  Errol  Daranjo West Bengal -do- 61-4057-28050 

61.  Dr Niranjan  Padhy Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1968-72 08457011216 

62.  Rajendra  Kumar  Mohanty -do- -do- 09861006061 

63.  Darshan Kumar  Rout -do- -do- 09178387359 

64.  R.Venkat  Rao -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1968-72 09937160773 

65.  Dr.Raj  Kishore  Sarangi -do- -do- 09438149288 

66.  Fanindra  Kumar  Jena -do- -do- 09938169223 

67.  N.Divakara  Rao -do- -do- 09845511374 

68.  Dr. SomanathPraharaj West Bengal -do- 07908057594 

69.  NigamanandaPattanaik Odisha -do- 09040002485 

70.  MochiramSahu -do- -do- 09437196549 

71.  Dr.Shyam Sundar  Pradhan -do- M.Ed.,1971-72 09438145707 

72.  Debendra  Kumar  Sahoo -do- Radio Service,71-72 08763686829 

73.  Rama Chandra  Mishra -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 9437161943 

74.  Arup  Kumar  Maiti West Bengal -do- 09836108441 

75.  Tapan  Sarkar -do- -do- +1-225-276-3867 

76.  Udaya  Nath Nanda Odisha -do- 08763939515 

77.  Sarat Chandra Senapati -do- -do- 09437229580 

78.  Dr. Rathindranath  De West  Bengal -do- 09831291637 

79.  Nanda  Kishore  Behera Odisha -do- 09437631215 

80.  Gagan Behari Sahoo Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 09437552886 

81.  Dr,Ladu Kishore Bhopa -do- -do- 09238580720 

82.  Kali Krishna Mukherjee West Bengal -do- 09977930991 

83.  Srikar  Biswal Odisha -do- 09692951411 

84.  Amiya Sankar  Majumdar -do- -do- 09871767491 

85.  Sarbani  Chatterjee West Bengal -do- 09477274774 

86.  Tejinder  Singh  Virdi -do- -do- 07321826569 



87.  Sudarsan Sinha -do- -do- 07829659426 

88.  Dr Balakrishna  Praharaj Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 
M.Ed,1973-74 

09937374559 
 

89.  Dr Nikunja Behari  Routh West Bengal B.A.B.Ed,1969-73 9830672089 

90.  DuryodhanParida Odisha -do- 09938367365 

91.  Baikuntha Nath Nayak -do- -do- 09437938597 

92.  Dr.Ghanashyam  Mohanty -do- -do- 09437157527 

93.  Rabindra  Nath  Mahapatra -do- -do- 09437527429 

94.  Sarat  Kumar  Nayak -do- -do- 09861143453 

95.  Bani  Patnaik -do- -do- 09437815644 

96.  Bibhupada  Roy -do- -do- 08658014363 

97.  Narayan Chandra Dash -do- -do- 09437836963 

98.  Dr.Chaitanya  Sahoo -do- B.A.B.Ed.,1969-73 
M.Ed.,1973-74 

09437382184 

99.  Dr.Mohit  Mohan  Mohanty -do- M.Ed.,1972-73 09437900701 

100. Deenabandhu  Sahoo -do- B.Ed.,1972-73 07008911848 

101. Nirmal  Kanta  Mohanty -do- -do- 09338234882 

102. Basudev  Mohapatra -do- -do- 09937344531 

103. Chakradhar  Dash -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1970-74 09439870708 

104. Akshya  Kumar  Mishra -do- -do- 09437010473 

105. Prasanna Kumar  Bhanja -do- -do- 09853238992 

106. Upendra Nath  Dash -do- -do- 08763211171 

107. Narayan  Bal -do- -do- 09437003448 

108. Rabindra  Nath  Sahoo Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1970-74 07894428275 

109. Pramod  Kumar  Sahoo -do- -do- 09777129242 

110. BishnuCharan  Pradhan -do- -do- 08895080704 

111. Ramesh Chandra  Mohanty -do- -do- 09437118287 

112. Biswanath  Bana -do- -do- 09437763942 

113. Sanat  Kumar  Pati -do- -do- 09437283441 

114. Ramakanta  Rath -do- -do- 09437518279 

115. Promod  Kumar  Patra, -do- -do- 09090921543 

116. GourangCharanPenthoi -do- -do- 09778177963 



117. Kailash  Chandra  Mohapatra -do- -do- 08458057888 

118. Narayan Chandra  Moharana -do- -do- 09938529967 

119. Bira  Madhab  Das -do- -do- 07504448523 

120. G. Padmanabham -do- -do- 09908714082 

121. Nagandra  Nath  Pal West Bengal -do- 09903127694 

122. Aditya   Hazra -do- -do- 09434320132 

123. Nitai Chandra Sarkar -do- -do- 08902252864 

124. Kshitish Chandra Khanda -do- -do- 09432828645 

125. Krishna Nand Sinha Bihar -do- 07488532512 

126. Sandip  Kumar  Sarangi West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1970-74          
M.Sc.Ed.,1985-87 

09932227703 

127. Pramathesh  Das -do- B.A .B.Ed.,1970-74 
M.Ed.,1974-75 

08763518485 

128. Harekrishna   Behera Odisha B.A .B.Ed.,1970-74    
M.Ed.,1976-77 

09438185198 

129. Bhaskar  Chandra  Mallik -do- B.A .B.Ed.,1970-74 09437515651 

130. Ratikanta   Panda -do- -do- 09556539892 

131. Dr. Bhaskar  Chandra  Jena -do- -do- 09437129109 

132. Laxman  Kumar  Mohapatra -do- -do- 09437137237 

133. Dr. Nanda  Kishore  Mishra -do- -do- 09668199449 

134. Anjan  Kumar  Majumdar West  Bengal -do- 09820271847 

135. Narinder Ganguly -do- -do- 09932264281 

136. Purna  Chandra Mohanty Odisha B.A .B.Ed.,1970-74 08763336210 

137. NrusinghaCharan  Dash -do- -do- 09437687756 

138. Dr HadibandhuPattanayak 
 

-do- B.Sc (H).,1971-74 
B.Ed,1976-77 

09337124910 
 

139. Baishnab  Prasad  Mohanty -do- B.Sc (H).,1971-74 09437001261 

140. Ram Bilas Kumar Bihar -do- 07666675134 

141. Ramaballava   Mishra Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1971-75 09437439666 

142. Kuber  Chandra  Pradhan -do- -do- 08093542819 

143. DukhishyamSatapathy -do- -do- 09437158292 

144. Alpana  Ghose -do- -do- 09437255748 

145. Kalpana  Mitra -do- -do- 09937877292 

146. Sandhya  Mohanty West Bengal -do- 09437033667 



147. Sucheta  Chatterjee -do- -do- 09831625311 

148. Anuradha  Roy -do- -do- 09433080149 

149. Ratnakar  Giri -do- B.Sc.B.Ed 1971-75 09432461235 

150. Gayadhar  Ojha Odisha -do- 09591031460 

151. MaheswarSatapathy -do- -do- 09437269693 

152. Sabita Mohanty 
 

Bihar B.Sc.B.Ed.,1971-75 
M.Ed.,1984-85 

09861004302 

153. BichitranandaKuanr Odisha B.Sc.(H).,1972-75 09439149182 

154. Ashoka  Kumar  Sahoo -do- -do- 09437010751 

155. Sudhansu Kumar  Rath -do- -do- 08018425240 

156. Sudhakar  Rout -do- -do- 09937588495 

157. Kailash Ch. Samantaray -do- B.Ed.,1974-75 09439613775 

158. Sasanka Sekhar Sahu -do- B.Ed.,1974-75 09437091412 

159. Soubhagyalaxmi   Patnaik -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1972-76 09438581335 

160. Ashok Kumar  Sahu -do- -do- 08763415590 

161. Mohammad  Salim Bihar -do- 09778045222 

162. Indira  Das Odisha -do- 09437478790 

163. Chandramali   Dei -do- -do- 09437232062 

164. AmulyaCharan Dash Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1972-76 08763153971 

165. Chandrabali  Majumdar West Bengal -do- 09324775145 

166. Jiban  Kumar  Mishra Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1972-76 09437196100 

167. Dr Kunja Bihari Satapathy -do- B.Sc.(H),1974-76 09861126749 

168. Dr.DurgaCharan  Rana 
 

-do- B.A.B.Ed.,1972-76 
M.Ed.,1976-77 

09437929987 

169. DhrubaCharan  Nayak -do- B.A.B.Ed.,1972-76 09861436808 

170. Alekha  Bihari  Sahoo -do- -do- 09437489368 

171. Sanjukta  Dash -do- -do- 09861042440 

172. Mamatarani  Das -do- -do- 09437753039 

173. Deepanjali  Das Samanta -do- -do- 09861355191 

174. BishnuCharan  Rout -do- -do- 09178713151 

175. Sukanta  Kumar  Parhi -do- -do- 09778437242 

176. Baidyanath  Rout -do- -do- 09438302258 



177. Silla  Rama  Rao -do- -do- 09437065228 

178. Alekha  Bihari Panda -do- -do- 08763186308 

179. Dr.GautamBenarjee West Bengal -do- 09434311214 

180. Kanu  Priya  Chattoraj -do- -do- 09831165892 

181. Pratap Chandra Nayak Odisha B.Ed.,1975-76 09437019207 

182. Dr.Aloke Baran Pattanayak West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1973-77 09433220880 

183. Dr.Manoj  Kumar Das Odisha -do- 09437429291 

184. Binaya  Sankar  Mohanty -do- -do- 09078755991 

185. Tapan  Kumar  Giri West Bengal -do- 09830965892 

186. Jaswant Singh Sohanpal -do- -do- 09932584562 

187. Ranjit Singh  Sohanpal -do- -do- 09830284038 

188. Sudhansu Ranjan Kar Odisha B.Sc.(H),1974-77 09439584255 

189. Jayanta Kumar Dash -do- B.Sc.,1974-77 09861308215 

190. Bijaya  Kumar  Rout -do- B.A.B.Ed,1973-77 09237123105 

191. BibhutiBhusan  Mishra -do- -do- 07205824718 

192. Satya Narayan  Panigrahi Odisha B.A.B.Ed,1973-77 09438302901 

193. Sanyasi Charan  Mishra -do- -do- 09937452962 

194. Prasanta Kumar Jena -do- -do- 09556670926 

195. Agasti  Rout -do- -do- 08280046821 

196. Debabrata   Mitra West Bengal -do- 09433431718 

197. Bijaya  Laxmi  Mohanty Odisha B.A.,1974-77 09439340140 

198. Ashok Kumar  Mohanty -do- -do- 09583319337 

199. Ajay  Kumar  Parhi -do- B.A.B.Ed.,1974-77 09937462908 

200. Dr.DeviPrasan  Mishra -do- B.A,B.Ed.,1974-77 
M.Ed.,1981-82 

08895267831 

201. Dr.Sabitaprava Patnaik -do- M.Ed.,1976-77 09861296418 

202. HaripriyaPattnaik -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1974-78 
M.Ed,1981-82 

09439542212 

203. Santilata Devi 
 

-do- B.Sc.B.Ed,1974-78 
M.Ed,1978-79 

08895491145 

204. Manjulata  Senapati -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,!974-78 07978627027 

205. Jayanta Kumar Patra -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1974-78 09425595835 

206. Meena  Dadiyala West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1974-78 
M.Sc.Ed..,1978-80 

09425595835 



207. Lucy Das Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1974-78 09439559300 

208. Dr.Subash Chandra  Biswal -do- -do- 09437611309 

209. Ramesh Chandra Patalsingh -do- -do- 07008692347 

210. Gobinda  Chandra  Mishra -do- -do- 09337689592 

211. Santosh Kumar  Satapathy -do- -do- 09572629132 

212. Rabindra  Kumar  Panda -do- -do- 09438110743 

213. Dr.Nirakar  Pradhan -do- -do- 09967583402 

214. Sayed  Moin   Ahamed -do- -do- 07978156907 

215. Bipin Bihari Satapathy -do- -do- 09437031346 

216. Bijay Kumar Dash -do- -do- 09439132081 

217. Bibekananda  Tripathy -do- -do- 09437475056 

218. Gagan Bihari Swain 
 

-do- B.A.B.Ed.,1974-78 
M.Ed.1979-80 

09438363046 

219. Govinda  Chandra   Swain -do- B.A. (H),1975-78 09437035065 

220. Dr.Animesh  Ku.  Mohapatra Odisha B.Sc.(H),1975-78 09583201794 

221. Ashok Kumar Mishra -do- -do- 09937022658 

222. Ashok Kumar Pati -do- -do- 09437091022 

223. Govinda  Chandra  Das 
 

Jharkhand B.Ed .(SSCC),77-78 09934347339 

224. Jhasa  Ketan  Sahoo Odisha B.A.B.Ed,1975-79 09437033284 

225. Padmaja  Pradhan -do- -do- 9437419589 

226. Hari CharanPrusty -do- -do- 09776188838 

227. Damodar  Purohit -do- -do- 09438293735 

228. Uma  Patnaik -do- B.A.B.Ed,1975-79 
M.Ed.,1988-89 

08763326901 

229. Benudhar Sahoo -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1975-79 09861493899 

230. Bijay Chandra Mohapatra -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1975-79 09437386668 

231. Bholanath  Choudhury -do- -do- 09437604904 

232. Sarat  Sahoo -do- -do- 09437114810 

233. Aryabala  Mohanty -do- -do- 09437645274 

234. Bhaskar  Misha -do- -do- 08280062601 

235. Durga Prasad Mishra -do- -do- 09437306150 

236. Lakshmi  Narayan Mohapatra -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1976-79 
M.Ed.,1979-80 

09437963370 



237. Murali  Sahu -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1975-79 
M.Ed.,1979-80 

09861462595 

238. Dr.Preetilata Jena -do- B.Ed.,1978-79 
M.Ed.,1980-81 

09437211404 

239. Dr.Narayan Barik West Bengal B.Ed.,1978-79 09853172038 

240. Sanjukta  Bisoi Odisha B.Ed.,1979-80 09338137381 

241. G.Krishna  Mohan Rao -do- M.Sc.Ed.,1980-82 09849046209 

242. Sambhu  Nath  Satpathy Jharkhand B.Ed,1981-82 09234878584 

243. Dr Pratima  Devi Odisha M.Ed,1981-82 09778168508 

244. Akshaya  Kumar  Swain -do- B.Ed.,1982-83 09437559256 

245. Prafulla   Kumar  Mallik -do- B.Ed.1982-83 08917380365 

246. Dr Subhas Chandra Roy Bihar B.Ed.,1982-83, 
M.Ed.,1984-85, 

M.Sc.Ed,1985-87 

09436701103 

247. Amit  Kumar  Panigrahi, Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1981-85 09434132623 

248. Dr DebabrataSaha West Bengal -do- 09433607449 

249. AchinJash -do- -do- 09330001831 

250. Sahadev  Mallick Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1981-85 09348341056 

251. Gunakar  Patra -do- -do- 09439447009 

252. SwarnamayeeSatapathy -do- -do- 09437662898 

253. Jagat Krushna Sisugoswami -do- -do- 09437101648 

254. Renuprava  Patnaik -do- -do- 09437390127 

255. Priyambada  Tripathy -do- -do- 08018288750 

256. Anita  Behara -do- -do- 09437510877 

257. Sanjukta  Patnaik -do- -do- 09439202149 

258. Sunita  Chakraborty West Bengal -do- 09474447409 

259. Sushama  Kumari  Dei Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1982-86 09853276400 

260. Kaberi  Das West Bengal -do- 08895277555 

261. Subas Chandra Routo Odisha -do- 09411140493 

262. Dr Aninda  Sen 
 

Bihar B.Sc.B.Ed., 1982-86 
M.Sc.Ed.,1986-88 

09431206029 

263. Dr.SatyabrataMinaketan Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1982-86 09437091116 

264. Indumati  Ray Odisha -do- 09437087116 

265. Narayan  Routroy -do- -do- 09474544941 

266. Manas  Ranjan  Tripathy -do- -do- 09437157692 



267. Ranjita Dash Mishra -do- -do- 07400239960 

268. Binod  Kumar  Sahu Jharkhand B.Ed.,1985-86 09431140077 

269. Sabitabrata  Mandal West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1983-87 09434138132 

270. Bhaskar  Chandra  Tripathy Odisha -do- 09437279946 

271. Bijay  Kumar   Dubey Jharkhand -do- 09199153715 

272. Ashok  Kumar  Jha Bihar -do- 09475741374 

273. Dr AloknathPraharaj West Bengal -do- 06294011348 

274. Swetapadma  Rath Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1983-87 09437035642 

275. Minati  Das Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1983-87 07789874674 

276. Kalpana  Mohanty -do- -do- 09437919106 

277. P.Saroja -do- -do- 09437635876 

278. Subhra  Rout -do- -do- 09437243199 

279. Rashmi  Mishra -do- -do- 09437258341 

280. Subir  Majumder Tripura B.Sc.B.Ed.,1984-88 09436526114 

281. Arun  Kumar  Pati Odisha -do- 09437036185 

282. Tapan Kumar Mondal West Bengal -do- 09163340618 

283. Md  Abdul  Noor Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1984-88 09853339621 

284. Chandra  Vibhakar Varma Bihar B.Sc B.Ed., 1985-89 09431016081 

285. Goutam H. Mohapatra Odisha -do- 09437044591 

286. Susanta Kumar Dash -do- -do- 09437288200 

287. DilipDwibedi West Bengal B.A.B.Ed,1985-89 09635594065 

288. Antara  Sen Andaman -do- 09845715212 

289. NirupamaBhanja Odisha -do- 09669540300 

290. SuchismitaMisra -do- -do- 09337748008 

291. Y.Sailaja -do- -do- 09966175192 

292. Nidhi  Datta -do- -do- 09437650492 

293. Sanchita  Goswami Tripura -do- 09402137430 

294. Anjana  Dey West Bengal -do- 09002973460 

295. Bandita  Mohanty Odisha -do- 08763069685 

296. Nirupama  Mohanty -do- -do- 08895015608 

297. ChinmayeeSahu 
 

-do- B.A.B.Ed.,1985-89 
M.Ed.,1996-97 

09437045063 



298. Sisila Chaudhury -do- B.Ed.,1988-89 09178420475 

299. Manju  Tripathy -do- -do- 09437019314 

300. Bidhan Chandra Patra -do- B.Sc B.Ed., 1986-90 08902499415 

301. BinitaSamal -do- -do- 09437294249 

302. Nandita Chakravorty -do- B.A.B.Ed.,1986-90 09937364246 

303. Subhra  Nanda Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1986-90 09861014070 

304. Runubala Mohanty -do- -do- 09437468176 

305. Susmita   Mohapatra -do- -do- 09441251621 

306. Swapnarani  Mishra -do- B.A.B.Ed.,1986-90 
M.Ed.1990-91 

07735719861 

307. Dr Sanjay Kumar Gorai Jharkhand B.Sc. B.Ed.,1987-91 09835782267 

308. Leena  Bahadur Odisha -do- 09870288888 

309. Brahm  Prakash  Mehta West Bengal B.A.B.Ed.,1987-91 09968444191 

310. Rita   Mishra Odisha -do- 08895561406 

311. Lalita  KrishnaveniKarasi -do- -do- 08801474344 

312. Chinmoyee   Kanungo -do- -do- 09437757482 

313. Prakash  Das Assam -do- 09312278769 

314. Ajay Kumar Nayak Odisha B.A .B.Ed.,1988-92 09438221682 

315. Debashis  Paul Andaman B.Sc.B.Ed.,1989-93 
M.Sc.Ed.,1993-95 

09434263302 

316. Sanjay  Kumar  Jena Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1989-93 09937628145 

317. Etishree  Sahoo -do- -do- 09861882922 

318. Jyoti  Jenna -do- B.A.B.Ed, 1989-93 07381342987 

319. Vijay  Bharati  Sharma -do- -do- 09437952913 

320. Ch. Eswara  Rao Andaman -do- 09476043733 

321. Suman  Rakshit Tripura -do- 09485016655 

322. LipikaSahu Odisha B.Ed.,1992-93 
M.Ed.,1993-94 

09437170677 

323. Gauri  Roy West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1990-94 09438283309 

324. Sangita Giri Bihar B.A .B.Ed.,1990-94 09470832643 

325. Abhimanyu   Bhatta Odisha B.Ed.,1993-94 
M.Ed.,1995-96 

09437864695 

326. Jyoshna  Dash -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1991-95 09437318472 

327. Dr.Sekhar  Mallick West Bengal -do- 09450400212 



328. N.Rajiv Kumar Manipur -do- 08014614496 

329. Shakti  Saudamini  Pradhan Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1991-95 08895352545 

330. Munshi Nazmul Hassan West Bengal -do- 09958777684 

331. Soma Bihar B.A.B.Ed.,1991-95 09986213256 

332. A.Elango Andaman -do- 09434279378 

333. Yogesh  Kumar Bihar -do- 09800003658 

334. Laxmipriya  Das Odisha -do- 07978869366 

335. Shubhra  Varma Bihar -do- 09930860725 

336. Santosh Kumar  Bal Odisha B.Ed.1994-95 09937187475 

337. Rajesh  Singh 
 

Sikkim B.Sc.B.Ed.,1992-96  
M.Ed.,1997-98 

08539981680 

338. Raghunath  Singh West Bengal B.A.B.Ed.,1992-96 09437013471 

339. Ranjita  Pati Odisha -do- 09937492802 

340. Moushumi  Sarkar Andaman -do- 09853757586 

341. Chiran   Rizal Sikkim B.Sc.B.Ed.,1993-97 09775822322 

342. Dipti  Nayak West Bengal B.A.B.Ed.,1993-97 09437763812 

343. Dr.Santanu Das -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1994-98 09886564873 

344. Dr Jnanendriya Mishra Odisha B.Ed.,1994-95 
M.Ed.,1996-97 

09937148875 

345. Pradeep  Kumar  Behera -do- M.Ed.,1999-2000 09438018610 

346. Dr RjkumariSanatombi Devi Manipur -do- 09475087020 

347. Somnath   Sinha Bihar B.Sc.B.Ed,1997-01 
M.Ed.,2004-05 

+1(914) 325-
9900 

348. NelimaDungdung Odisha M.Ed.,2000-01 08895751737 

349. Dr.Tapan  Kumar Basantia -do- B.Ed.,2000-02 09437524964 

350. Mayabini  Das -do- B.Ed.,2000-02 
M.Ed.,2002-03 

09938733801 

351. Malini  Pattanaik -do- M.Ed.,2001-02 08895550041 

352. Sunita  Rani  Das -do- -do- 09853585615 

353. Anamika  Das -do- -do- 08280091633 

354. Ritesh  Sharma Jharkhand B.Sc.B.Ed.,1999-03 +1(573) 452-
4835 

355. Lily  Puspika  Bara Odisha B.Ed,2001-03 09861127303 

356. Manoj   Kumar Jharkhand B.Ed.,2001-03 
M.Ed.,2005-06 

09430160282 

357. Dr Panchananda  Mishra Bihar B.Sc.B.Ed.,2000-04 07319715126 



358. Dr. Manorama  Mishra Odisha -do- 09437889641 

359. Susanta  Kumar  Pattanaik Odisha DCGC.,2003-04 09348094922 

360. Dr Sudhir Kumar Gupta West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,2001-05 09837587477 

361. Chakradhar  Behera Odisha B.Ed.,2003-05 08249002410 

362. Dr Sridevi  Swain -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,2003-07 08895533754 

363. Dr Swapna Rani Samantary -do- M.Ed.,2004-05 07008193793 

364. K. Laxmi  Senapati -do- B.Ed.,2005-07 09776190046 

365. Light  Choudhury Odisha B.Ed.,2005-07 09337429145 

366. Dr.Pramod  Kumar Goswami Anunachal Pradesh B.Sc.B.Ed.,2004-08 07503460062 

367. Dr Dayanidhi Mohanta Odisha -do- 08895674800 

368. Dipk  Kumar  Singh Bihar B.Ed.,2006-08 09708531301 

369. Ajay  Babu Jharkhand B.Ed.2006-08 
M.Ed.,2008-09 

9708669600 

370. Ravindra   Kumar Bihar -do- 09031252199 

371. Anup  Kumar  Ghosh -do- -do- 09732150085 

372. Tapaswini  Mohapatra Odisha B.Ed.,2007-09 07008181915 

373. Gayatree  Swain -do- B.Ed.,2007-09 
M.Ed.,2009-10 

08847818196 

374. Bharati  Jani -do- M.Ed., 2008-09 
M.Phil.,2010-11 

09178834582 

375. Dr.Priyanka  Kishore Bihar B.Sc.B.Ed.,2005-09 
M.Ed.,2011-12 

09163594061 

376. Dr Gagan Kumar Panigrahi Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,2006-10 07008015198 

377. Ravi  Ranjan  Kumar Bihar B.Ed.,2008-10 
DCGC,2012-13 

09334172108 

378. Preeti  Mishra 
 

Jharkhand B.Sc.B.Ed.,2008-12 
M.Sc.Ed.,2012-14 

08092150954 

379. Aribam  Pratima  Devi Manipur B.Sc.B.Ed.,2008-12 
M.Ed.,2017-19 

08729855346 

380. Dr Poulastya  Mahananda Odisha Pre-Ph.D.2010-11 07894399854 

381. Dr.Srimoyee  Poddar Tripura M.Ed.,2011-12 M.Phil  
2016-17 

09748460447 

382. SiluMuduli Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,2009-13 08908128249 

383. Gautam  Kumar Jharkhand B.Ed.,2011-13 09437544453 

384. Anita Singh Odisha -do- 09937577443 

385. Swagtam  Das -do- M.Ed.,2012-13 07751958675 

386. IsaniBehara Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,2010-14 07873592102 

387. Sarita  Kumari Jharkhand B.A.B.Ed.,2010-14 09576571639 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

388. Kumari  Anamika Odisha B.Ed.,2012-14 08280675331 

389. Sunil  Kumar Jharkhand M.Phil., 2013-14    Pre-
Ph.D.,2015-16 

09488525721 

390. Rameswar  Nag West  Bengal B.Ed.,2013-15 09776988542 

391. Bhabani Senapati Odisha -do- 08903557675 

392. Archana   Kumari Bihar B.Ed.,2014-16 
M.Ed.2016-18 

09304068604 

393. Chinmayee  Mohapatra Odisha -do- 09090549904 

394. Sumati  Sethi -do- -do- 09438763144 

395. SarmisthaBehara -do- -do- 07539074725 

396. Aishwarya  Swain Odisha -do- 07978539440 

397. Sanjay   Kumar Jharkhand M.Phil.2015-16 09693954046 

398. Vasudha  Chaudhury Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,2013-17 08895764239 

399. DipaDwibedi West Bengal -do- 07679273315 

400. Rahul Kumar -do- B.Ed.,2015-17 09835125921 

401. Pratyusha  Ranjan Sahoo Odisha B.Ed.,2015-17        
M.Ed.,2017-19 

09861815212 

402. Rachit  Pandey Bihar B.Ed.,2015-17 09650871321 

403. Dr. Nagendra  Nath   Mishra Odisha DCGC, 2016-17 09439304796 

404. Amlesh  Kumar Bihar M.Ed.,2016-18 09576207335 

405. Lipsa  Nanda Odisha -do- 09439579808 

406. Sejuti   Chowdhury West Bengal B.Ed.,2017-19 09382142763 

407. Rekharani  Gupta Odisha Pre-Ph.D.,2019-20 0801862693 1 



LIST OF MEMBERS JOINED IN 5 YEARS (2018-2022) 

 
Alumni Association of Regional Institute of Education 

Bhubaneswar 
List of the Members joined during 2018 to 2022. 

 2018    

Sl.    Name of the member   State Course /Yr. of Passing  Contact No. 

408. Narayan Sahu Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1966-70 09437108833 

409. IsaniBehara -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,2010-14 07873592102 

410. Ch. Eswara  Rao Andaman B.A.B.Ed, 1989-93 09476043733 

411. G.Krishna  Mohan Rao Odisha M.Sc.Ed.,1980-82 09849046209 

412. Malini  Pattanaik -do- M.Ed.,2001-02 08895550041 

413. Dr.Pramod  Kumar 
Goswami 

Anunachal 
Pradesh 

B.Sc.B.Ed.,2004-08 07503460062 

414. Dr Sridevi  Swain  Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,2003-07 08895533754 

415. Archana   Kumari Bihar B.Ed.,2014-16 
M.Ed.2016-18 

09304068604 

416. Amlesh  Kumar Bihar M.Ed.,2016-18 09576207335 

417. Chinmayee Mohapatra Odisha B.Ed.,2014-16 
M.Ed.2016-18 

09090549904 

11 Lipsa Nanda -do- M.Ed.,2016-18 09439579808 

12 Narinder Ganguly   West 
Bengal  

B.A.B.Ed.,1970-74 09932264281 

13 Sumati  Sethi Odisha B.Ed.,2014-16 
M.Ed.2016-18 

09438763144 

14 Anup Kumar Ghosh Bihar B.Ed.2006-08 
M.Ed.,2008-09 

09732150085 

15 LipikaSahu  Odisha B.Ed.,1992-93 
M.Ed.,1993-94 

09437170677 

16 Dr Srimoyee Poddar Tripura M.Ed.,2011-12    
M.Phil  2016-17 

09748460447 

17 Sangita Giri Bihar B.A .B.Ed.,1990-94 09470832643 

18 Pratyusha Ranjan Sahoo   Odisha B.Ed.,2015-17        
M.Ed.,2017-19 

09861815212 

19 NelimaDungdung   -do- M.Ed.,2000-01 08895751737 

20 G. Padmanabham -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1970-74 09908714082 

21 Dipk Kumar Singh Bihar B.Ed.,2006-08 09708531301 

22 Bibekananda Tripathy Odisha B.A.B.Ed.,1974-78 09437475056 



23 Dr. SomanathPraharaj West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1968-72 07908057594 

24 Dr AloknathPraharaj -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1983-87 06294011348 

25 Suman Rakshit Tripura B.A.B.Ed, 1989-93 09485016655 

26 Aribam Pratima Devi Manipur B.Sc.B.Ed.,2008-12 
M.Ed.,2017-19 

08729855346 

27 Murali Sahu Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1975-79 
M.Ed.,1979-80 

09861462595 

28 Anuradha Roy West Bengal B.A.B.Ed.,1971-75 09433080149 

29 Sanjay Kumar Jena Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1989-93 09937628145 

 2019    

1 Dr Gagan Kumar Panigrahi Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,2006-10 07008015198 

2 Dr Panchananda Mishra Bihar B.Sc.B.Ed.,2000-04 07319715126 

3 Sarita Kumari Jharkhand B.A.B.Ed.,2010-14 09576571639 

4 SarmisthaBehara Odisha B.Ed.,2014-16 
M.Ed.2016-18 

07539074725 

5 Sarbani Chatterjee West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 09477274774 

6 Shubhra Varma Bihar B.A.B.Ed.,1991-95  09930860725 

7 Moushumi Sarkar Andaman B.A.B.Ed.,1992-96 09853757586 

8 Dr. Manorama Mishra Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,2000-04 09437889641 

9 Mayabini  Das -do- B.Ed.,2000-02 
M.Ed.,2002-03 

09938733801 

10 Lakshmi Narayan 
Mohapatra 

-do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1976-79 
M.Ed.,1979-80 

09437963370 

11 Etishree Sahoo -do-  B.Sc.B.Ed.,19
89-93 

09861882922 

12 Bharati  Jani -do- M.Ed., 2008-09 
M.Phil.,2010-11 

09178834582 

13 Anamika  Das Odisha M.Ed.,2001-02 08280091633 

14 Charadhar Behera -do- B.Ed.,2003-05 08249002410 

15 Kshitish Chandra Khanda West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1970-74 09432828645 

16 K. Laxmi  Senapati Odisha B.Ed.,2005-07 09776190046 

17 Dr Kunja Bihari Satapathy -do- B.Sc.(H),1974-76 09861126749 

18 Manju Tripathy -do- B.Ed.,1988-89 09437019314 

19 PyariShyam  Das -do- B.A.B.Ed.,1968-72 09437244554 

20 Ranjita   Mishra -do- B.A.B.Ed.,1981-85 07400239960 

21 Sumita  Chakraborty West Bengal B.A.B.Ed.,1981-85 09474447409 

22 Sudhakar  Rout Odisha B.Sc.(H).,1972-75 09937588495 



23 Sudhansu Ranjan Kar -do- B.Sc.(H),1974-77 09439584255 

24 Seshagiri Rao Pattem A. Pradesh B.Sc.B.Ed.,1963-67 09290971910 

25 Shakti  Saudamini  Pradhan Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1991-95 08895352545 

26 Sunita  Rani  Das -do-      M.Ed.,2001-02 09853585615 

27 Tejinder Singh  Virdi West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 07321826569 

28 Tapaswini  Mohapatra Odisha B.Ed.,2007-09 07008181915 

29 Dr.Tapan  Kumar Basantia -do- B.Ed.,2000-02 09437524964 

30 Swagtam  Das -do- M.Ed.,2012-13 07751958675 

31 Prafulla   Kumar  Mallik -do- B.Ed.1982-83 08917380365 

32 Dr.Narayan Barik West Bengal B.Ed.,1978-79 09853172038 

 2020    

1 Ajay Babu Jharkhand B.Ed.2006-08 
M.Ed.,2008-09 

09708669600 

2 DipaDwibedi West Bengal B.A.B.Ed.,2013-17 07679273315 

3  Bandita  Mohanty Odisha B.A.B.Ed,1985-89 08763069685 

4 Errol  Daranjo West Bengal B.A.B.Ed.,1968-72 61-4057-28050 

5 Light  Choudhury Odisha B.Ed.,2005-07 09337429145 

6 NigamanandaPattanaik -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1968-72 09040002485 

7 Nirupama  Mohanty Odisha B.A.B.Ed,1985-89 08895015608 

8 Ritesh  Sharma Jharkhand B.Sc.B.Ed.,1999-03 +1(573) 452-4835 

9 Rachit  Pandey Bihar      B.Ed.,2015-17   09650871321 

10 Ram Bilas Kumar -do- B.Sc (H).,1971-74 07666675134 

11 Dr. Priyanka  Kishore -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,2005-09 
M.Ed.,2011-12 

09163594061 

12 Stvs Ramanuja Charulu Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed,1967-71 09573474286 

13 Somnath   Sinha Bihar B.Sc.B.Ed,1997-01 
M.Ed.,2004-05 

+1(914)325-
9900 

14 Sejuti   Chowdhury West Bengal B.Ed., 2017-19 09382142763 

15 Dr Sudhir Kumar Gupta -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,2001-05 09837587477 

 2021    

1 Manjulata  Senapati Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,!974-78 07978627027 

2 Munshi Nazmul Hassan West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1991-95 09958777684 

3 Sudarsan Sinha West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 07829659426 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 Jayanta Kumar Dash Odisha- B.Sc.,1974-77 09861308215 

5 Susanta Kumar Dash -do- B.Sc B.Ed., 1985-89 09437288200 

 2022    

1 Jayanta Kumar Patra Odisha B.Sc.B.Ed.,1974-78 09425595835 

2 Meena Dadiyala West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1974-78 
M.Sc.Ed..,1978-80 

09425595835 

3 Krishna Nand Sinha Bihar B.Sc.B.Ed.,1970-74 07488532512 

4 Dr Subhas Chandra Roy Bihar B.Ed.,1982-83 
M.Ed,84 -85, 

M.Sc.Ed,1985-87 

09436701103 

5 Dr Poulastya  Mahananda Odisha Pre-Ph.D.2010-11 07894399854 

6 Bhabani Senapati -do- B.Ed.,2013-15` 08903557675 

7 Dr Dayanidhi Mohanta -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,2004-08 08895674800 

8 Gayatree  Swain -do- B.Ed.,2007-09 
M.Ed.,2009-10 

08847818196 

9 Dr Swapna Rani Samantary -do- M.Ed.,2004-05 07008193793 

10 Rekharani  Gupta Odisha Pre-Ph.D.,2019-20 08018626931 

11 Kumari  Anamika Odisha B.Ed.,2012-14 08280675331 

12 Aishwarya  Swain -do- B.Ed.,2014-16 
M.Ed.,2016-18 

07978539440 

13 Balamukunda Nayak -do- Dip.in Engg.1964-67 08455943394 

14 MochiramSahu -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1968-72 09437196549 

15 Dr Jnanendriya Mishra -do- B.Ed.,1994-95 
M.Ed.,1996-97 

09937148875 

16 Padma Charan Das -do- B.Sc.B.Ed.,1969-73 09437966669 

17 Rajesh Kumar Ranjan Bihar D.C.G.C.,2019-20 08210701275 

18  Dr.Santanu Das West Bengal B.Sc.B.Ed.,1994-98 09886564873 

19 AshapurnaSamantray Odisha B.Ed.,2003-05        
Pre-Ph.D.,.2017-18 

08895879737 


